
INDEX, VOLUME 9, 1981

VOLUME 9: (No. l) pp. 1-U8; (No. 2) pp. U9-92; (No. 3) pp. 9 3 - l H ;
(No. k) pp. 11(5-196; (No. 5) pp. 197-268; (No. 6) pp. 269-32l(.

And Then T h e re  Were 1 7 0  —1
"Antique" Christmas Counts: Gone But Not Forgotten
Autumn Broadwing Flights at Wachusett Mountain 
The Barrier Beaches of Chatham 
Behavior-Watching Field Notes 
Book R e v i e w s :

Audubon Society Encyclopedia of North American Birds 
Birds of Prey of the World 
A  Guide to the Behavior of Common Birds 

Chickadee Invasion
A  C h u c k - w i l l W i d o w  on Stellwagen Bank 
A  Closer Look: Field Identification of the Western Grebe 
Duck Stamp: 1981-1982
Field Records:

Leif J. Robinson
Leif J. Robinson
Leif J. Robinson
Graham S. Giese
Donald and Lillian Stokes

Dorothy R. Arvidson 
Paul M, Roberts 
Craig Jackson 
Trevor Lloyd-Evans 
Jim Bird and Mike Payne

Kimball Garrett 
Theodore H. Atkinson

A u gu st-N o vem b er 19 8 O 
December 1980-February 198I

The Fail Migration:
The Winter Season:
March I98I 
April 1981 
May 1981 
June 1981 
July 1981 
August 1981 
September 1981

The Importance of Counting B i r d s ' Numbers 
An Inland Record of Seaside Sparrow 
Massachusetts Rallidae: Summary 
One Exciting Hour at Great Meadows, Concord 
A  Post-breeding Roost of American Robins 
Re-establishing Muskeget Island as an Alternate 

Ne^sting Site for Monomoy Terns 
Report of the North District Tern Warden 
Report on the Tern Population: Nantucket Island, 

M a s s achusetts, I98O 
Southern Warblers in Massachusetts 
Sparrows and Weeds
Spotted Redshank: The One That Nearly Got Away 
The 1980 Spring Warbler Study: An Experiment in 

Cooperative Data Collection

Where to Find Birds Art i c l e s :
Birding in Cape May (New Jersey)
Birding in Hingham: W o r l d ’s End to Foundry Pond 
Birding on Mts. Clinton and Jackson in the White 

Mountains of New Hampshire 
Birding Newburyport Harbor and the Salisbury Beach 

State Reservation 
Monomoy
Where to Find Sparrows in the Fall 

A  Winter Raptor Survey: Background and Results

Henry T. Wiggin 
Richard K. Walton 
Wayne R. Petersen 
H. Christian Floyd 
John W. Andrews

Richard A. Forster 
Dennis Minsky

Nan Jenks-Jay 
Robert H. Stymeist 
John W. Andrews 
Dorothy R. Arvidson

John W. Andrews and
Lee E. Taylor

Peter Dunne 
Neil Osborne

Michael R. Greenwald

Richard A. Forster 
Blair Nikula 
B OEM Staff 
Wayne R. Petersen

287
283
175
107
213

177
229

15
289
19U
277
2U3

18
77

121
129
179
2117
257
293
303
lU

317
159
225
319

111
231

113
11

201
265

67

1U9
273

53

5
97

207
279

WATERFOWL CENSUS OF BOSTON AND NEWBURYPORT HARBORS
On January 10, 1982, the TASL project of BOEM is conducting 
a survey and census of waterfowl of Boston and Newburyport 
harbors. Another census will be taken on February 6, 1982 
(Newburyport) and February 7 (Boston). For information 
about leaders and meeting places, call Craig Jackson, 321- 
4382, or Soheil Zendeh, 628-8990. We urge all who can 
participate in this important survey to do so.


