INDEX, VOLUME 9, 1981

VOLUME 9: (No. 1) pp. 1-48; (No. 2) pp. 49-92; (No. 3) pp. 93-144; (No. 4) pp. 145-196; (No. 5) pp. 197-268; (No. 6) pp. 269-324.

4.1 m. m. 11. 200 3		- 0
And Then There Were 170 -1	Leif J. Robinson	287
"Antique" Christmas Counts: Gone But Not Forgotten	Leif J. Robinson	283
Autumn Broadwing Flights at Wachusett Mountain	Leif J. Robinson	175
The Barrier Beaches of Chatham	Graham S. Giese	107
Behavior-Watching Field Notes	Donald and Lillian Stokes	213
Book Reviews:		0.000
Audubon Society Encyclopedia of North American Birds		177
Birds of Prey of the World	Paul M. Roberts	229
A Guide to the Behavior of Common Birds	Craig Jackson	15
Chickadee Invasion	Trevor Lloyd-Evans	289
A Chuck-will's Widow on Stellwagen Bank	Jim Bird and Mike Payne	194
A Closer Look: Field Identification of the Western Grebe		277
Duck Stamp: 1981-1982	Theodore H. Atkinson	243
Field Records:		
The Fall Migration: August-November 1980		18
The Winter Season: December 1980-February 1981		77
March 1981		121
April 1981		129
May 1981		179
June 1981		247
July 1981		257
August 1981		293
September 1981		303
The Importance of Counting Birds' Numbers	Henry T. Wiggin	14
An Inland Record of Seaside Sparrow	Richard K. Walton	317
Massachusetts Rallidae: Summary	Wayne R. Petersen	159
One Exciting Hour at Great Meadows, Concord	H. Christian Floyd	225
A Post-breeding Roost of American Robins	John W. Andrews	319
Re-establishing Muskeget Island as an Alternate		
Nesting Site for Monomoy Terns	Richard A. Forster	111
Report of the North District Tern Warden	Dennis Minsky	231
Report on the Tern Population: Nantucket Island,		
Massachusetts, 1980	Nan Jenks-Jay	113
Southern Warblers in Massachusetts	Robert H. Stymeist	11
Sparrows and Weeds	John W. Andrews	201
Spotted Redshank: The One That Nearly Got Away	Dorothy R. Arvidson	265
The 1980 Spring Warbler Study: An Experiment in		
Cooperative Data Collection	John W. Andrews and	
	Lee E. Taylor	67
Where to Find Birds Articles:		
Birding in Cape May (New Jersey)	Peter Dunne	149
Birding in Hingham: World's End to Foundry Pond	Neil Osborne	273
Birding on Mts. Clinton and Jackson in the White		
Mountains of New Hampshire	Michael R. Greenwald	53
Birding Newburyport Harbor and the Salisbury Beach		
State Reservation	Richard A. Forster	5
Monomoy	Blair Nikula	97
Where to Find Sparrows in the Fall	BOEM Staff	207
A Winter Raptor Survey: Background and Results	Wayne R. Petersen	279
A 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	The second section of the second seco	



WATERFOWL CENSUS OF BOSTON AND NEWBURYPORT HARBORS

On January 10, 1982, the TASL project of BOEM is conducting a survey and census of waterfowl of Boston and Newburyport harbors. Another census will be taken on February 6, 1982 (Newburyport) and February 7 (Boston). For information about leaders and meeting places, call Craig Jackson, 321-4382, or Soheil Zendeh, 628-8990. We urge all who can participate in this important survey to do so.

